Date/Time:
08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

08:57:00 12/27/24

22:19:36 12/31/24
04:19:00 01/01/25
04:19:00 01/01/25
04:19:00 01/01/25
04:19:00 01/01/25
04:39:00 01/01/25
18:36:58 01/02/25

Inmate Name:
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK
DEWAYNE
COON, TOMMY L

HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS
HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS
HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS
HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS
WALTON, KELVIN LYNN
EARLS, BOBBY JOE

Race:

B

£ w < £ £ £ =

Sex:

M

£

£ £ £ KK

Age:

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

62
23
23
23
23
63
44

. LaSalle Parish Sheriffs Office

Booking Summary Report, by Date and Time

Statute Description:
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM IN PRESENCE
OF CDS
POSSESSON OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED
FELON
DISTRIBUTION OR POSSESSION W/
INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE CDS 1
POSSESSION OF CDS I

DRIVING ON ROADWAY LANED FOR
TRAFFIC / IMPROPER LANE USE
POSSESSION OF FENTANYL W/ INTENT TO
DISTRIBUTE
IMPROPER BIKE RIDING

CONTEMPT OF COURT
DWI
CARELESS OPERATION
OPEN CONTAINER
NO SEATBELT
VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER
CONTEMPT OF COURT

Full Address:
JENA, LA

Agency:
LPSO

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

LPSO
LSP

TROUT, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA LPSO

JONESVILLE,LA  LPSO

Total Inmates: 5

Total Bookings: 5

Report Includes:

All dates between "00:00:00 12/27/24" and "23:59:59 01/02/25", All booking types not matching "MISD", All release dates, All dispositions, All booking
agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking numbers, All name numbers
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