

LaSalle Parish Sheriffs Office

Booking Summary Report, by Date and Time

•							
Date/Time:	Inmate Name:	Race:	Sex:	Age:	Statute Description:	Full Address:	Agency:
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	JENA, LA	LPSO
	DEWAYNE						
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	POSSESSION OF FIREARM IN PRESENCE	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE				OF CDS		
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	POSSESSON OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE				FELON		
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	DISTRIBUTION OR POSSESSION W/	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE				INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE CDS I		
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	POSSESSION OF CDS II	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE						
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	DRIVING ON ROADWAY LANED FOR	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE				TRAFFIC / IMPROPER LANE USE		
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	POSSESSION OF FENTANYL W/ INTENT TO	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE				DISTRIBUTE		
08:57:00 12/27/24	SAULSBERRY, FREDRICK	В	M	41	IMPROPER BIKE RIDING	JENA, LA	
	DEWAYNE						
22:19:36 12/31/24	COON, TOMMY L	W	M	62	CONTEMPT OF COURT	TROUT, LA	LPSO
04:19:00 01/01/25	HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS	W	M	23	DWI	JENA, LA	LSP
04:19:00 01/01/25	HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS	W	M	23	CARELESS OPERATION	JENA, LA	
04:19:00 01/01/25	HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS	W	M	23	OPEN CONTAINER	JENA, LA	
04:19:00 01/01/25	HUDNALL, ADEN WILLIS	W	M	23	NO SEATBELT	JENA, LA	
04:39:00 01/01/25	WALTON, KELVIN LYNN	В	M	63	VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER	JENA, LA	LPSO
18:36:58 01/02/25	EARLS, BOBBY JOE	W	M	44	CONTEMPT OF COURT	JONESVILLE, LA	LPSO
10.20.20 01/02/25	*					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Total Inmates: 5 Total Bookings: 5

Report Includes

All dates between '00:00:00 12/27/24' and '23:59:59 01/02/25', All booking types not matching 'MISD', All release dates, All dispositions, All booking agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking numbers, All name numbers

rpjlbsr.x3 01/03/25